10
11
12
34
54

24

22
23
33
12
32

GREENWOOD (13-13)
YORK COUNTY DAY (22-0)

Greenwood
Seth Ferguson
Adrik Woodard
Kevin Sheaffer
Luke Gorman
Noah Wright
Aaron Mordor
Eli Goodling
TEAM

TOTALS

York County Day
Lance Gertz

DJ Hamilton
DeAireus Brown
Jordan Ray

Tom Wymard
Luke Greisler
Greg Gladfelter
TEAM

TOTALS

Turnovers - Greenwood 17; York County Day 6

15
12

FGM-
FGA
5-13

3-4
1-6
1-1
2-6
0-0
4-8

16-38
42.1%

FGM-
FGA
1-3
4-6
10-17
5-16
2-4
0-0
0-6

22-52
42.3%

Class A Boys Championship

3PM-
3PA
4-6
0-0
1-6
0-0
1-1
0-0
1-3

7-16
43.8%

3PM-
3PA
0-0
0-0
1-4
0-2
0-0
0-0
0-2

1-8
12.5%

3
12
21

FTM-
FTA

2-2
0-1
0-0
0-0
3-5
0-0
0-0

5-8
62.5%

FTM-
FTA

1-2
0-0
3-4
7-9
0-0
0-0
0-0

11-15
73.3%

4
9
15

OFF-
DEF

0-5
1-0

0-4
3-2
0-2
1-5

5-20

OFF-
DEF

0-1
1-2
4-4
3-6
1-1
1-1
2-2
1-3
13-20

Total
44
56

TOT
REB

O o N U BN EFEL O

N
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TOT
REB

S AP NN O OO W R

33
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BLK
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PF PTS
1 16
5 6
2 3
2 2
4 8
0 0
3 9

17 44

PF PTS
3 3
2 8
4 24
2 17
1 4
0 0
0 0

12 56



