



Class A Boys Championship

	1	2	3	4	Total
GREENWOOD (13-13)	15	8	12	9	44
YORK COUNTY DAY (22-0)	12	8	21	15	56

	FGM- FGA	3PM- 3PA	FTM- FTA	OFF- DEF	TOT REB	A	STL	BLK	PF	PTS
Greenwood										
10 Seth Ferguson	5-13	4-6	2-2	0-5	5	3	0	0	1	16
11 Adrik Woodard	3-4	0-0	0-1	1-0	1	1	0	0	5	6
12 Kevin Sheaffer	1-6	1-6	0-0	0-2	2	0	0	0	2	3
34 Luke Gorman	1-1	0-0	0-0	0-4	4	2	0	1	2	2
54 Noah Wright	2-6	1-1	3-5	3-2	5	0	0	1	4	8
5 Aaron Mordor	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-2	2	1	0	0	0	0
24 Eli Goodling	4-8	1-3	0-0	1-5	6	2	0	0	3	9
TEAM				0-0	0					
TOTALS	16-38	7-16	5-8	5-20	25	9	0	2	17	44
	42.1%	43.8%	62.5%							

	FGM- FGA	3PM- 3PA	FTM- FTA	OFF- DEF	TOT REB	A	STL	BLK	PF	PTS
York County Day										
3 Lance Gertz	1-3	0-0	1-2	0-1	1	1	2	0	3	3
4 DJ Hamilton	4-6	0-0	0-0	1-2	3	3	4	1	2	8
22 DeAireus Brown	10-17	1-4	3-4	4-4	8	2	4	0	4	24
23 Jordan Ray	5-16	0-2	7-9	3-6	9	2	1	3	2	17
33 Tom Wymard	2-4	0-0	0-0	1-1	2	2	1	0	1	4
12 Luke Greisler	0-0	0-0	0-0	1-1	2	0	0	0	0	0
32 Greg Gladfelter	0-6	0-2	0-0	2-2	4	2	0	0	0	0
TEAM				1-3	4					
TOTALS	22-52	1-8	11-15	13-20	33	12	12	4	12	56
	42.3%	12.5%	73.3%							

Turnovers - Greenwood 17; York County Day 6